Bellekler

Apacer NOX RGB

16GB DDR4 CL16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 CL18
2x16

16GB DDR5 CL36
KINGSTON

64GB DDR4 CL16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 (CL32
2x16

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C622NBAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
RGB2X8

KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB

6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
RGB 2x8

3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
RGB 2x32

KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON RGB

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

55,00

60,00

99,00

100,00

35,00

69,00

102,00

105,00

190,00

195,00

59,90

74,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

74,00 USD

89,00 USD

89,00 USD

129,00 USD

139,00 USD



